Leader in EMI Shielding and Thermal Management
THERM-A-GAP™ 570 & 580
North America• 77 Dragon Court, Woburn, MA 01888-4014 TEL +(1) 781-935-4850 FAX +(1) 781-933-4318
Europe• Marlow, Bucks, UK TEL +(44) 1628 404000 FAX +(44) 1628 404090
Asia Pacific • Hong Kong TEL +(852) 2 428 8008 FAX +(852) 2 423 8253
South America• São Paulo, Brazil TEL +(55) 11 3917 1099 FAX +(55) 11 3917 0817
DESCRIPTION

G580 - Method 1
G580 - Method 2
Ordering Information
Both 570 and 580 materials are available in the following formats:
• Standard size flat sheets (18” x 18”) See part number structure below.
• Custom die-cut parts
• Standard Thicknesses from 0.020” (0.51mm) to 0.200” (5.1mm). Custom thicknesses
available. Contact Chomerics applications department for assistance
69 - XX - YYYY - ZZZZ
11 = w/out PSA
12 = w/ PSA
20698 = 20 mil thick
20684 = 40 mil thick
20685 = 70 mil thick
20672 = 100 mil thick
20675 = 130 mil thick
20686 = 160 mil thick
20687 = 200 mil thick
G570 = Fiberglass reinforced
G580 = Fiberglass reinforced
A570 = Aluminum carrier
A580 = Aluminum carrier